CORRIDA DAS PALMEIRAS

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 10 KM - Masculino

Descrigcdo Faixa Coloc. Num.

MASCULINO CAT. B

MASCULINO CAT. C

10

11

12
MASCULINO CAT. D

MASCULINO CAT. E

MASCULINO CAT. F

MASCULINO CAT. G

54

23
29
34
43
68
21
79
50
64
73
24
19

66
22
33

44

40
26
72

48
11

67

Nome

RENATO MELO GONCALVES PEDROSO DA
SILVA

FLAVIO DONIZETTI GOMES FARIA
GRIMALDO FERREIRA JUNIOR
KEYSON RODRIGO LIMA

MATEUS DA SILVA RANGEL GOUVEA
VINICIUS VINHAS

FABIANO PINHEIRO ALEXANDRE TEIXEIRA
MICHEL MACIEL SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE DOCKHORN COSTA
THIAGO PIMENTEL MARTINS

RENATO BAROLLO

FLAVIO LUCIO MARTINS VITA

ERICK BRUGIOLO CAVALCANTE

VICENTE TRIGO
FABIANO SOARES MOREIRA

JULIO CESAR DE ALBUQUERQUE CASTELO
BRANCO

MAURICIO NEVES CALDAS
ALBERTO EIJI YAMANE

MARCOS MACEDO DE SOUZA
FRANCOIS GERARD JEAN BUNEL
SANDRO TGEIXEIRA DA SILVA

ANTONIO MARCOS ANDRADE CEZAR

NEY VALERIO DE SOUZA

CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA

VICTOR DIAS MOREIRA NEVES

ldd.

27

32
30
31
34
30
33
33
33
33
34
31
30

36
35
35

35
36

42
44

43

46

48

49

51

Equipe

ASA
CORE IDE RUN
ACORLAF

STUDIOVT

EQUIPE MARTINS

EQUIPE MARTINS

JILO / NAVEGANTES
LINCE

INFINITH ACADEMIA

CAVEIRAS RUNNING DE
MARICA

Pagina;

Tempo

00:53:23

00:42:16
00:43:42
00:45:02
00:46:17
00:54:16
00:55:35
00:56:06
00:57:12
00:57:27
00:57:27
01:02:40

01:03:09

00:42:42
00:44:29
00:45:11

00:46:24

00:48:39

00:43:42
00:45:02
00:49:10

00:41:50

00:56:27

00:57:41

00:42:08



CORRIDA DAS PALMEIRAS

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 10 KM - Masculino

Descrigcao Faixa

MASCULINO CAT. G

MASCULINO CAT. H

MASCULINO OVER 60

MASXULINO CAT. A

Coloc. Num.

2
3

45
2
58

37
57
70
17

20

32
31
47
27

Nome

MAURO DA SILVA SIQUEIRA REGO
ALBERTO SUZANA MOREIRA
SERGIO VINHAS

MARCIO JOSE DE FARIA

SERGIO LUIZ DIAS RIBEIRO

PAULO JOSE MORAES

EDSON PIMENTEL CAETANO

ALVARO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO NETO
EVANIR GOMES PEREIRA

JOSE LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
JOELSON DUARTE MACHADO
NELIO BASTOS ENRIQUEZ
GELSON DE FARIA

ANDERSON PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ldd.

52
52
51

58
59
57
59
58
59

63
64
61
68

20

Equipe

ARCOLAGOS

MARAMUTA

ACORLAF
SSMA

AVULSA
ACORLAF
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

ONDINAS

EQUIPE MARAMUTA

Pagina;

Tempo
00:43:44
00:53:09
00:54:18

00:46:03
00:46:28
00:51:57
00:53:00
00:54:30
00:55:43

00:43:46
00:49:24
00:51:21

00:54:10

00:48:46



